	STATE WELL REPORT Part 1	438
county: Franklin	Driller's Log	For Office Use Only:
Permit #:	Mississippi Department of Environmental Qual	tty well #:
Driller:	Office of Land and Water Resources P.O. Box 2309	Aquifer:
+ 1000	Jackson, MS 39225-2309	E-Log #:
Date drilling completed: 7/24/19	(601)961-5555 (601)961-5228 (fax)	
Department at the above address well Owner Information (Landowner if borehole is not for Owner Name: Der Glandowner State of Development Address: 237 Buyt Joy	Latitude: 3/4792 Method of Lat/Long (check USGS quad, Hand-hele	
Mc Call Creek	Zip Code 3 Miles South	of McCall Greek
	Well / Borehole Data	
Logs run (check all applicable): log Name of organization running log(s): Purpose of borehole (check one): Wate	run Electric Samma Ray Density Sonic Ne	eutron Other:
	nic Survey Other (describe) clated to water well construction, skip the remain	uday of this block RECEI
<u> </u>	Home Industrial Public Supply Irrigation	
Other (describe):		
If a flowing well, method of flow regu	ulation: ValveOther (describe)	RAOF
	et above or below] land surface Date me (check one)	asured:
Method of measurement (check one)	Steel tape Electric tape Air line Other (desc	ribe):
	a depth of: 10 feet Type of grout (check of	Λ.
	Casing diameter:inches Type	^
Screen length: 10 feet	Screen diameter:inches Type	e of screen: PVC
Screen slot size: . D/O inche	s Setting depth: From 188 fee	et to 198 feet

Type of completion (check all applicable) Pavel packed Underreamed Open hole Natural Development

If telescoped or more than one screen, describe on next page

Other (describe):_

Top of lap pipe or reduction in casing:

Form: OLWR-SWR-1A (4/13)

Permit #:		Well #:
he sketch below only required for water wells		countered must be provided for all water
well telescopes, show depths on sketch.	3-1.2 mm m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m	
round Level	Description of Formations Encou	
	1 1 4 1	Ground level 43
r depointe d'implemente rechte dans plates in man. L'ille distribution d'Albertanne des l'annoisses de l'annoisses de l'annoisses de l'annoisses de l'annoisses d		
	Dia	83 /60
moust east to deal of the 10 Miles	Dive Cong	160 198
	Dive Clay Sand Dive Clay	198 200
The same of the sa	Dive Crawy	718 668
Car violance of the section	e. 2 (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C)	
The Control of the Co		Erecat Record Control
4.000	We was the same	
12010674		LOVA STATE DIRECTION OF SHORE
	eria (Cogrando de Nariogra)	
Francisco de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya	e Vicinia de malebate	entral State Control
	See a St. of Mark Survival	Constitution of the contract o
1) the well location 2) any permanent structures on the property that may 3) any roads, power lines, or other items that may aid 4) north arrow	in locating the property and the well	
Committee Commit	School Torol	New common and the second seco
	Bordan	
	Studies Twaren The shoot u	
mini Break et seldne vell, and Lean Seutal Sugie		
The street course of the	x-cuall	
Harsa	1-0-0	
Jonex		
ndowner Name: Dary Hollowa		
EREBY CERTIFY that the well/borehole was drilled, quirements of the Mississippi Department of Environ applicable, and state laws.	, constructed, and completed in nmental Quality and the Mississip	accordance with all applicable opi Department of Health regulation
A Social State laws.	7/20/19	real for many many many
nt Name of Responsible Licensee and License No.	Pate /	Signature of Licensee
The state of the s	The same of the sa	Form: OLWR-SWR-1B (

STATE WELL REPORT

County: Franklih Permit #: Driller: Date completed: 7/24/

Copy information from block on Part 1

Part 2

Pump Installer's Completion Report
Mississippi Department of Environmental Quality
Office of Land and Water Resources
P.O. Box 2309 Jackson, MS 39225-2309 (601)961-5210

For	Office Use Only:
Well #:	KIIT
Aquife	

	01) 360-0535 (fax) ter well contractor or a licensed pump installer. A copy of Part I
of the report must be attached and both parts filed with the	e Department at the above address within 30 days of well completion.
Well Owner Information	Well Location
Owner Name: Dary/ Holland	Latitude: 3/4792 Longitude:
Mailing Address:	Method of Lat/Long (check one): Conventional Survey,
2811 Burt Jordan Rd	USGS quad, Hand-held GPS, Survey-grade GPS
McCall Creek M5 City State Zip Code	NW4 NNO 4, Sec 22 T BN R5E
	Miles South of McCall Creek (Distance) (Direction) (Nearest Town)
Telephone No. (60/) 809-//35	(Distance) (Direction) (Nearest Town)
	Type (check one)
	Il DJet Piston Rotary Other (describe):
	Rated Pump Capacity:
[1] 경험 경기 (1) 20 전 : [1] 경영 (1) 1 [1] (1) [2] (1) [2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (
Is This Pump (check one): New Repaired Replacem	nent Type (check <i>one</i>)
Electric Diesel Gasoline Natural Gas Tractor PTO W	
Horse Power Rating of Motor: Setting De	epth: 100 feet Number of Stages: 1
Drawdown [(B) - (A)]:Feet Below Land St	Surface Pumping Water Level (B): 126 Feet Below Land Surface Surface Test Pumping Rate: Gallons Per Minute
Method of measurement (check one): Steel tape Electric	c tape LIAIr line LiOther (describe):
Pump Test D	Data for Flowing Well BY O
Measured shut in head:feet.	
Well yieldedGPM with a drawdown of	feet afterhours of pumping
Mete	er Installation
Meter Manufacturer:	Meter Serial Number:
Meter Model Number/Name:	Type of Meter:
Totalizer Register Unit and Multiplier Factor (AF x .001, g	gal x 1000, etc):
Installation Date: Meter installed by	
Is This Meter (check one): New Repaired Replace	현실하게 많았다. 이 집 학생님은 아이를 가는 것이 되었다. 그 사람들은 사람들이 되었다.
Important: By submitting the above information you are For agricultural wells, a list of a	e certifying that this meter was installed to manufacturer standards, approved meters is on the MDEQ website.
I HEREBY CERTIFY that the above statements are true to	
Frint Name of Pump Installer and License No. (if applicab	764/19 land Lee

Signature of Pump Installer Form: OLWR-SWR-2A (4/13)